
Earn Money Online - Writing Websites

Website URL Topic $$$ Pay per Article Length of Article
Travel Websites and Magazines

BBC Travel http://www.bbc.com/travel/story/20160106-bbc-travel-author-brief Travel $400-$800 800-1600 words
Midwest Traveler http://services.autoclubmo.aaa.com/traveler/media/mid/WritersGuidelines.pdfTravel $400 1200 words
International Living Magazine https://internationalliving.com/about-il/write-for-il/write-for-international-living-magazine/Travel $250-$400 + $50 per photo used 840-1400 words
Fund Your Life Overseas 
and Incomes Abroad https://internationalliving.com/about-il/write-for-il/write-for-fund-your-life-overseas-and-incomes-abroad/Travel $75-$400 -
Wanderlust Travel Magazine http://www.wanderlust.co.uk/aboutus/writers Travel £220 (around $280 USD) per 1000 words Up to 2200 words
Cultures and Cuisine http://culturesandcuisines.com/submissions/ Travel and Food $200 800-3000 words
Great Escape Publishing https://www.greatescapepublishing.com/writers-guidelines/ Travel $50-$200 -
Vagabundo Magazine http://www.vagabundomagazine.com/want-to-contribute/ Travel $40-$200 -
Pathfinders Travel http://pathfinderstravel.com/wp-content/uploads/2014/08/WRITERS-GUIDELINES1.pdfTravel $150 800 to 1000 words
Roads and Kingdoms http://roadsandkingdoms.com/about/ Travel $150 for features, $25 for short pieces -
Viator Travel Blog http://travelblog.viator.com/contact-viator/writer-database/ Travel $100-$150 1000-2000 words
101 Holidays http://www.101holidays.co.uk/write-for-us Travel £50 to £100 (around $65-$130 USD) 800-1500 words
The Big Round Table https://thebigroundtable.submittable.com/submit/21875/narrative-nonfictionsketches-and-longform-storiesTravel $100 minimum 5000-30,000 words
Perceptive Travel http://www.perceptivetravel.com/guidelines.html Travel $100 1200-2000 words
Transitions Abroad http://www.transitionsabroad.com/information/writers/writers.shtml Travel $50-$150 1500-2000 words
The Cultureist http://www.thecultureist.com/about/submissions/ Culture and Travel $25-$100 600-800 words
International Living Postcards https://internationalliving.com/about-il/write-for-il/ Travel $75 -
Matador Network https://matadornetwork.com/content/contributors-and-job-applicants/ Travel $20-$60 Up to 1500 words
BootsnAll http://www.bootsnall.com/writers/bootsnall-feature-articles.shtml Travel $50 1200-2000 words
Literary Traveler http://www.literarytraveler.com/contact/submissions/ Travel $50 1500-2000 words
Tales To Go by Travelers Tales http://talestogo.travelerstales.com/submission-guidelines/ Travel $50 1000-3000 words
Hit The Road Rentals https://hittheroad.rentals/contributors-guidelines Travel (campervans) $50 Up to 1500 words
Wanderful http://www.sheswanderful.com/write/ Women Travel $50 750-2500 words
Travelicious World http://travelicious.world/write-for-us/ Travel $40 AUD (around $30 USD) 1000 words
Go World Travel https://www.goworldtravel.com/submissions/ Travel $30-$40 Up to 1600 words
Eat Your World http://eatyourworld.com/contributors Travel and Food $24-$40 -
The Expeditioner http://www.theexpeditioner.com/submissions/ Travel $30 1200+ words
The Travelers Way http://thetravelersway.com/ Travel $30 800-1200 words
My Itchy Travel Feet http://myitchytravelfeet.com/write-for-us/ Travel $30 700-800 words
Go Nomad https://www.gonomad.com/travel-writer-guidelines Travel $25 800-2000 words
Go Mad Nomad https://gomadnomad.com/submissions/ Travel $25 700-1200 words
Travel Sign Posts http://www.travelsignposts.com/write-for-travelsignposts-guidelines/ Travel $25 800-1500 words
Girls Getaway http://www.girlsgetaway.com/contribute/ Women Travel $20 500-1500 words
In The Know Traveler http://intheknowtraveler.com/about-us/submission-guidelines/ Travel $15 500-700 words
Lost Girls World http://www.lostgirlsworld.com/contribute/ Women Travel $12 500-1000 words
Epic and Culture http://epicureandculture.com/writers-guidelines/ Travel $10 -
Travel and Leisure http://www.travelandleisure.com/contact Travel Up to $1 per word -
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Earn Money Online - Writing Websites

Website URL Topic $$$ Pay per Article Length of Article
Verge Magazine http://www.vergemagazine.com/pdf/VergeContributorGuide.pdf Travel $0.10 (CAD) (around $0.07 USD) per word 800 words
Outpost Magazine http://outpostmagazine.com/contribute-to-outpost-magazine/ Travel Undisclosed 800-1500 (online), 2000-4000 (print)
WestJet Magazine http://www.westjetmagazine.com/write-us Travel Undisclosed -
World Hum http://www.worldhum.com/info/submissions/ Travel Undisclosed Up to 1500 words
Thrifty Nomads http://thriftynomads.com/jobs/ Travel Undisclosed -
Afar http://about.afar.com/about/guidelines-and-terms/writers-guidelines-the-wayfarer/Travel Undisclosed 500-1000 words
Wired For Adventure https://www.wiredforadventure.co.uk/contributor-guide/ Travel Undisclosed 1500-2000 words
Outside Online https://www.outsideonline.com/contact-us Travel Undisclosed 1500-5000 words
Expatica http://www.expatica.com/editorial-policy.html Travel Undisclosed 500-1000
Budget Travel https://www.budgettravel.com/contact-us Travel Undisclosed -
New York Times Travel http://www.nytimes.com/ref/travel/SUBMISSION.html Travel Undisclosed -
A Luxury Travel Blog http://www.aluxurytravelblog.com/want-to-be-featured/ Travel Undisclosed -
Escape Artist http://www.escapeartist.com/contributing-writers/ Travel Undisclosed -
Draft Mag http://draftmag.com/submissions/ Beer and Travel Undisclosed -
Open Skies Magazine http://openskiesmagazine.com/contact-us/ Travel and Lifestyle Undisclosed -
Too Many Adapters https://toomanyadapters.com/contact-us/ Travel Tech Undisclosed -

Writing Websites
The Write Life http://thewritelife.com/write-for-us/ Writing $75 600-900 words
Writers Weekly http://writersweekly.com/writersweekly-com-writers-guidelines Writing $60 600 words
Funds For Writers http://fundsforwriters.com/submissions/ Writing $50 500-600 words
Online Writing Jobs https://online-writing-jobs.com/write-for-us-and-get-paid/ Writing $50 1100-1500
Brevity Mag http://brevitymag.com/submissions/ Writing $45 750 words or less

Miscellaneous Topics
Metro Parent http://www.metroparent.com/write-us/ Parenting $150-$350 1000-2500 words
Two Plus Two http://www.twoplustwo.com/magazine/contribute.php Poker $200 1000-2000 words
Schedugram https://schedugr.am/get-paid-write-schedugram/ Social Media $50-$200 100-1500+ words
Yoga International https://yogainternational.com/article/view/write-or-teach-for-yoga-internationalYoga $50-$200 1000 words or less
Layout by Fly Wheel https://getflywheel.com/layout/write-for-us/ Wordpress Up to $150 700-1200 words
Penny Hoarder https://www.thepennyhoarder.com/contributor-guidelines/ Money $100 per 50,000 page views (up to $800) 700-900 words
Just Parents http://www.justparents.co.uk/write-for-justparents/ Parenting and Pregnancy £40 ($50 USD) 700-1500 words
Doctor of Credit http://www.doctorofcredit.com/doctor-of-credit-now-accepting-guest-posts-get-paid-50-per-post/Credit $50 600+ words
Rank Pay https://www.rankpay.com/write-for-us/ Marketing $50 1500+ words
Theme Park Tourist http://www.themeparktourist.com/write-for-us Theme Parks $50 750-1000 words
Tools QA http://toolsqa.com/write-for-us-and-get-paid/ Testing $10-$50 -
The Dollar Stretcher http://www.stretcher.com/menu/writers.cfm Money $0.10 per word 500-700 words
Technopedia https://www.techopedia.com/about/contributors Technology Undisclosed 600-1200 words
Book Browse https://www.bookbrowse.com/reviewers/index.cfm/fuseaction/applyBook Reviews Undisclosed 600 words

http://www.vergemagazine.com/pdf/VergeContributorGuide.pdf
http://outpostmagazine.com/contribute-to-outpost-magazine/
http://www.westjetmagazine.com/write-us
http://www.worldhum.com/info/submissions/
http://thriftynomads.com/jobs/
http://about.afar.com/about/guidelines-and-terms/writers-guidelines-the-wayfarer/
https://www.wiredforadventure.co.uk/contributor-guide/
https://www.outsideonline.com/contact-us
http://www.expatica.com/editorial-policy.html
https://www.budgettravel.com/contact-us
http://www.nytimes.com/ref/travel/SUBMISSION.html
http://www.aluxurytravelblog.com/want-to-be-featured/
http://www.escapeartist.com/contributing-writers/
http://draftmag.com/submissions/
http://openskiesmagazine.com/contact-us/
https://toomanyadapters.com/contact-us/
http://thewritelife.com/write-for-us/
http://writersweekly.com/writersweekly-com-writers-guidelines
http://fundsforwriters.com/submissions/
https://online-writing-jobs.com/write-for-us-and-get-paid/
http://brevitymag.com/submissions/
http://www.metroparent.com/write-us/
http://www.twoplustwo.com/magazine/contribute.php
https://schedugr.am/get-paid-write-schedugram/
https://yogainternational.com/article/view/write-or-teach-for-yoga-international
https://getflywheel.com/layout/write-for-us/
https://www.thepennyhoarder.com/contributor-guidelines/
http://www.justparents.co.uk/write-for-justparents/
http://www.doctorofcredit.com/doctor-of-credit-now-accepting-guest-posts-get-paid-50-per-post/
https://www.rankpay.com/write-for-us/
http://www.themeparktourist.com/write-for-us
http://toolsqa.com/write-for-us-and-get-paid/
http://www.stretcher.com/menu/writers.cfm
https://www.techopedia.com/about/contributors
https://www.bookbrowse.com/reviewers/index.cfm/fuseaction/apply


Earn Money Online - Writing Websites

Website URL Topic $$$ Pay per Article Length of Article

Multi Topic Websites
Alaska Airlines Magazine http://www.alaskaairlinesmagazine.com/contributor/guidelines/ Various $150-$700 500-2500 words

A List Apart https://alistapart.com/about/contribute Various
$50 (mini article), $100 (article), 

$200 (feature)
500-600 words (mini article),

600-1500 (article),1500-2500 (feature)
Cracked http://www.cracked.com/article_19955_we-want-to-pay-you-to-write-us.htmlVarious $50-$200 -
Healthy Living Magazine http://www.healthylivingmagazine.us/static/MEDIAKIT/writer_submission/Various $40-$160 250-6000 words
Make A Living Writing http://www.makealivingwriting.com/why-i-pay-writers/ Various $75-$150 500+ words

Listverse http://listverse.com/write-get-paid/ Various $100
Minimum 1500 words 

and minimum10 items per list
UX Booth http://www.uxbooth.com/contribute/ Various $100 1200-1800 words
Dorkly http://www.dorkly.com/static/write-for-us Various $35-$75 -
Top Tenz http://www.toptenz.net/ Various $50 Minimum 1500 words
iWriter https://www.iwriter.com/affiliate/290061 Various $15 150-1000 words
Textbroker https://intern.textbroker.com/us/author-signup.php Various Up to $0.05 per word -
Narratively http://narrative.ly/contribute/ Various Undisclosed -
AARP http://www.aarp.org/about-aarp/info-05-2010/writers-guidelines-aarp-magazine.htmlVarious Undisclosed -
Smithsonian Mag http://www.smithsonianmag.com/contact/article-submit-website/ Various Undisclosed -
Good Magazine https://www.good.is/about/faq Various Undisclosed -
Upworthy https://www.upworthy.com/pitch-us Various Undisclosed Up to 500 words

Job Boards
Blogging Pro http://www.bloggingpro.com/jobs/ Various Various -
Pro Blogger https://problogger.com/jobs/ Various Various -
Remote.co https://remote.co/remote-jobs/ Various Various -
Scripted https://www.scripted.com/become-a-scripted-writer Various Various -
Freelance Writing Jobs http://www.freelancewritinggigs.com/ Various Various -
The Writers Job Board http://www.writersjobboard.com/freelance-writing-jobs/ Various Various -
All Freelance Writing https://allfreelancewriting.com/freelance-writing-jobs/ Various Various -
Copypress http://www.copypress.com/about/ Various Various -
Blog Mutt https://www.blogmutt.com/become-a-writer Various Various -
Contena https://www.contena.co/ Various Various -
Up Work https://www.upwork.com/ Various Various -
We Work Remotely https://weworkremotely.com/ Various Various -
Freelancer https://www.freelancer.com/ Various Various -
nDash https://go.ndash.co/ Various Various -
Hubstaff https://talent.hubstaff.com/work Various Various -
Canadian Freelance Writing Jobs http://www.freelancewritingjobs.ca/ Various Various -
Fiverr http://tracking.fiverr.com/aff_c?offer_id=1712&aff_id=25405 Various Various -
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